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3E886ESAEADBABF1852564BC006B11C0
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Eileen Sullivan/O=ARRB

06/20/1997

3:31:12 PM

06/20/1997

3:29:29 PM

photocopying AP wire next week

CALL REPORT: PUBLICDocument's Author: Eileen Sullivan/ARRB Date Created: 06/20/97 The Players
Description of the Call Date: 06/20/97Subject: photocopying of AP materialsSummary of the Call:3:15 -- |
called Mr. Barnes to set up a day next week for him to come to Review Board offices to copy the Nov. 26, 1963
A and B wires.He asked if "same-day notice" was ok. | said that was fine and he will call me on Monday
(anticipating that to be the day he'll come.) We agreed that 5:00 was a good time no matter what evening he
comes.

Record

N

B





